
Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

26  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

147,003  Last reported odometer reading

2016 NISSAN NV200 S
VIN: 3N6CM0KN7GK695393
CARGO VAN
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces South Dakota, Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 27,230/yr

Last reported odometer reading 147,003

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmT3T-yqXUg-F_CRbZJ0PfkDBdP4bQVClBvsLRMwfuMCNI00Rf11tMzLhowxbLEE8SIhXp9QboZcz7A0ZDwtBaktUVH1iBd3OOpVWO2iUs62txBEOsTB12aN3n4aVyiytqF8NgFqJkCsX89KsRJl1jzFAHOc5J5j1tF3fSLvGt-wF9x4TkffHeZ_zeDB99lv8mGV9_h-2H38rChpqWDLzJCXGWFBHsCJMYS9G9QbBmrOKuh9fbXOMt3ECV0U8ysmDGtIQkvxrNLLz0EnSKzhBMGQ7wBwgiSih7CYUee-Y6I5NO1KjTY-sn9sNX76rAVAmB.cfx


No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near you to
schedule an appointment.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial
Vehicle

27,230 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/25/2016 6 Eden Prairie Nissan
Eden Prairie, MN
952-567-2100
edenprairienissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
195 Veri�ed Reviews

220 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/29/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/22/2016 7 Eden Prairie Nissan
Eden Prairie, MN
952-567-2100
edenprairienissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
195 Veri�ed Reviews

220 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/16/2016 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #161311155

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

http://www.nissanusa.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmT3T-yqXUg-F_CRbZJ0PfkDBdP4bQVClBvsLRMwfuMCNI00Rf11tMzLhowxbLEE8SIhXp9QboZcz7A0ZDwtBaktUVH1iBd3OOpVWO2iUs62stIbQ5GOPqIfFR8uBVWjk5hfUqZzmHnrZ9alD0lEIKB1SNkuyyfxYhhw-2OOMbaGzx8o3MFMC_HO7dYhvSa61_YTFRW_Rf7k46tyRhnU6xnSXoKoaORTuK7xN6xWaed1g44CAPMPdb1UrB3Jmmu5zVihWwbxnLaDRLVk7Sla3U-Y4LPkgF8Wrm5hefrNXq-tEqtcQjDPl6jh3rIK_SP4dg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmT3T-yqXUg-F_CRbZJ0PfkDBdP4bQVClBvsLRMwfuMCNI00Rf11tMzLhowxbLEE8SIhXp9QboZcz7A0ZDwtBaktUVH1iBd3OOpVWO2iUs62stIbQ5GOPqIfFR8uBVWjk56yJ5G56dXEsB07qBtaaXWOtWNsS83ln0IZp6JsU3ndH057gssGefitno9b6wbtZHgNVdbzgmgMHNm-iAFSq70SIRPkXr6ikgcI5ZZtkew3y99ZUScUjVIe9imUmAvALIPZRN3DnNlkd2Bh5QfiTuqY7s7cOCChhGWQfiSLnSwHnAza5CFBnHe6A7H6QQVCZK.cfx


06/18/2016 4,376 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

07/06/2016 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/03/2016 9,113 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed

02/20/2017 20,175 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

06/26/2017 28,036 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

07/20/2017 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/05/2017 32,319 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

09/14/2017 34,108 Graham Tire Company-
Aberdeen
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-2352
grahamtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
26 Veri�ed Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires mounted

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
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-
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-
-



03/01/2018 45,148 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

06/11/2018 52,343 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

07/11/2018 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/31/2018 64,939 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

05/22/2019 76,531 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

06/26/2019 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/23/2019 84,792 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Windshield washer checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

09/09/2019 90,398 Graham Tire Company-
Aberdeen
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-2352
grahamtire.com

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

-
-
-
-
-
-
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26 Veri�ed Reviews
15 Customer Favorites

10/10/2019 94,203 Graham Tire Company-
Aberdeen
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-2352
grahamtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
26 Veri�ed Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Two tires mounted

10/26/2019 95,559 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Windshield washer checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

02/22/2020 104,027 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

03/10/2020 104,669 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
20,000 mile service performed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Alignment checked
Differential serviced
Transfer case serviced
Drive belts checked
Brakes checked
Two tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted
Wheels checked
Transmission �uid changed
Serpentine belt replaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Brake shoes replaced

04/23/2020 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Serpentine belt replaced
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Alignment checked
Brakes checked

06/08/2020 112,494 Harr Motors Vehicle serviced
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Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Alignment checked
Wheels checked
Light bulb(s) replaced
Lights checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

07/21/2020 115,716 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
One tire mounted
One tire balanced
Two tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
One tire replaced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

07/30/2020 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

08/06/2020 117,546 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked

08/31/2020 118,626 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked

11/07/2020 125,332 Harr Motors
Aberdeen, SD
605-225-3078
harrmotors.com

4.5 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

475 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Body lubricated

01/27/2021 128,094 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/28/2021 Ohi Titl i d d t d
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01/28/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #5003919790

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

03/04/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #5003919790

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

05/18/2021 135,410 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Beaver Falls, PA
724-359-4050
https://store.vioc.com/pa/b
eaver-falls/2604-
constitution-blvd-15010-
060074

4.8 / 5.0
65 Veri�ed Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed

08/26/2021 147,003 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Beaver Falls, PA
724-359-4050
https://store.vioc.com/pa/b
eaver-falls/2604-
constitution-blvd-15010-
060074

4.8 / 5.0
65 Veri�ed Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced

11/16/2021 Nissan North America Inc. Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #REMISS
Recall #R21B3 NV200TAXI ECM REPRO
NTB21105
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near you
to obtain more information about this recall

06/01/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #5003919790

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

http://www.nissanusa.com/


CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.


